
96 年 09 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/09/03 4,544 97,329 21.50 21.70 21.10 21.30 0.00 1,501 

96/09/04 3,020 63,070 21.40 21.60 20.55 20.70 -0.60 1,011 

96/09/05 6,652 145,172 21.20 22.10 20.95 22.10 +1.40 1,577 

96/09/06 17,119 383,942 22.40 22.90 22.05 22.45 +0.35 4,923 

96/09/07 12,922 300,397 22.50 23.80 22.25 23.30 +0.85 4,132 

96/09/10 10,864 257,099 22.80 24.25 22.60 23.80 +0.50 3,606 

96/09/11 10,933 267,709 24.00 24.90 23.90 24.25 +0.45 3,376 

96/09/12 8,638 204,206 24.50 24.55 22.90 22.90 -1.35 2,858 

96/09/13 16,553 400,581 23.80 24.50 23.35 24.00 +1.10 4,438 

96/09/14 6,289 149,979 24.00 24.30 23.40 23.80 -0.20 1,891 

96/09/17 10,833 267,630 24.10 25.20 24.10 24.15 +0.35 3,447 

96/09/19 6,167 147,817 24.55 24.70 23.50 23.50 -0.65 1,891 

96/09/20 7,408 176,673 23.90 24.45 23.10 23.30 -0.20 2,322 

96/09/21 7,654 176,049 23.30 23.60 22.75 23.30 0.00 2,060 

96/09/26 6,345 150,658 23.40 24.10 23.00 23.60 +0.30 2,005 

96/09/27 7,391 176,838 23.95 24.25 23.50 23.85 +0.25 2,316 

96/09/28 12,244 301,261 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 +1.15 3,963 

96/09/29 20,097 517,875 25.40 26.20 25.25 25.80 +0.80 5,664 

 


